Wall mounted ashtray 1.6L
Réf: AT-0303-ALU

e Made of aluminium, rust resistant and particularly
recommended for use in seaside location

e Straight forward design

e Large capacity

¢ Quick and easy to install with the included wall-mounting kit
and mounting template

e Emptying through trapdoor at bottom. Key included
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Technical information

Iltem code

Dimensions (in cm)

Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Carton volume

Quantity per master carton

Net weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Capacity (inside liner)

Care instructions

Clean the lock regularly with a brush

AT-0303-ALU

40 (H) x 0 (W) x 8 (L)
41 (H) x 9 (W) x 12 (L)
21 (H) x 39 (W) x 49 (L)
0.04 m3

6

0.85 kg
4897020629795
76151090

1,6



