







Wall mounted ashtray 1.6L

Réf: AT-0303-ALU

- Made of aluminium, rust resistant and particularly recommended for use in seaside location
- Straight forward design
- Large capacity
- **Quick and easy to install** with the included wall-mounting kit and mounting template
- Emptying through trapdoor at bottom. Key included

Technical information

Dimensions (in cm)40 (H) x 0 (W) x 8 (L)Packaging dimensions (in cm)41 (H) x 9 (W) x 12 (L)Master carton dimensions (in cm)21 (H) x 39 (W) x 49 (L)Carton volume0.04 m³Quantity per master carton6Net weight0.85 kgEAN code4897020629795Custom HS code (Intrastat)76151090Capacity (inside liner)1,6	Item code	AT-0303-ALU
Master carton dimensions (in cm) 21 (H) x 39 (W) x 49 (L) Carton volume 0.04 m³ Quantity per master carton 6 Net weight 0.85 kg EAN code 4897020629795 Custom HS code (Intrastat) 76151090	Dimensions (in cm)	40 (H) x 0 (W) x 8 (L)
Carton volume 0.04 m³ Quantity per master carton 6 Net weight 0.85 kg EAN code 4897020629795 Custom HS code (Intrastat) 76151090	Packaging dimensions (in cm)	41 (H) x 9 (W) x 12 (L)
Quantity per master carton 6 Net weight 0.85 kg EAN code 4897020629795 Custom HS code (Intrastat) 76151090	Master carton dimensions (in cm)	21 (H) x 39 (W) x 49 (L)
Net weight 0.85 kg EAN code 4897020629795 Custom HS code (Intrastat) 76151090	Carton volume	0.04 m³
EAN code 4897020629795 Custom HS code (Intrastat) 76151090	Quantity per master carton	6
Custom HS code (Intrastat) 76151090	Net weight	0.85 kg
	EAN code	4897020629795
Capacity (inside liner) 1,6	Custom HS code (Intrastat)	76151090
	Capacity (inside liner)	1,6

Care instructions

Clean the lock regularly with a brush